Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= OCWEN
LOAN SERVICING LLC,;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
200702010000 |02/01/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantee POWER OF DEUTSCHE
48920 12:53:14 SERVICING ATTORNEY BANK
LLC NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA
200703260001 |03/26/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor AFFIDAVITS |OCWEN LOAN 12 44 200210030004 |Lot#:69
34230 11:11:51 SERVICING SERVICING 82900 Book:12 Pg:44
LLC LLC Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR Il
200703260001 |03/26/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES YOUNG MARK 12 44 200210030004 |Lot#:69
34240 11:11:52 SERVICING S 82900 Book:12 Pg:44
LLC Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR I
200704040001 |04/04/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantee POWER OF WELLS
53300 01:13:43 SERVICING ATTORNEY FARGO BANK
LLC
200705070002 |05/07/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | INDYMAC 4 78 200401260000 |Lot#:31 Book:4
12850 12:48:29 SERVICING TRANSFER BANK 42630 Pg:78
LLC Sub:ALLENDA
LE
200705070002 |05/07/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES BARNETT, 4 78 200401260000 |Lot#:31 Book:4
12860 12:48:30 SERVICING SARAH B 42630 g:
LLC Sub:ALLENDA
LE
200706110002 (06/11/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantee AFFIDAVITS |OCWEN LOAN 20 111 200505170002 |Lot#:9 Book:20
72330 02:10:54 SERVICING SERVICING 37980 Pg:111
LLC LLC Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION
200706110002 |06/11/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor AFFIDAVITS |OCWEN LOAN 20 111 200505170002 |Lot#:9 Book:20
72330 02:10:54 SERVICING SERVICING 37980 Pg:111
LLC LLC Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION
200709050004 |09/05/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantee POWER OF WACHOVIA
16660 11:21:08 SERVICING ATTORNEY BANK FKA
LLC
200709140004 (09/14/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES WILKES 7 152 200506290003 |Lot#:45 Book:7
32580 01:59:42 SERVICING ALEXANDER 24820 Pg:152
LLC JR Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH

SECTOR




200710100004 |10/10/2007 OCWEN LOAN (Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN 200403110001 |Sec:31
71550 10:43:42 SERVICING SERVICING 25860 Twn:20S
LLC LLC Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
200710100004 |10/10/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN 200403110001 |Sec:31
71550 10:43:42 SERVICING SERVICING 25860 Twn:20S
LLC LLC Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQENE
Other:SEE
INST
200710100004 (10/10/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES LIMBAUGH, 200403110001 |Sec:31
71560 10:43:43 SERVICING WADE H 25860 Twn:20S
LLC Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQtNE
Other:SEE
INST
200712170005 |12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN [Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN 200112280005 |Lot#:6
66580 11:24:33 SERVICING SERVICING 71201 Sub:OWENS
LLC LLC ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
200712170005 (12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN 200112280005 |Lot#:6
66580 11:24:33 SERVICING SERVICING 71201 Sub:OWENS
LLC LLC ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
200712170005 |12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN (Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN 200112280005 |Other:SEE
66580 11:24:33 SERVICING SERVICING 71201 INST
LLC LLC
200712170005 |12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN [Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN 200112280005 |Other:SEE
66580 11:24:33 SERVICING SERVICING 71201 INST
LLC LLC
200712170005 (12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES HUGHES, 200112280005 |Lot#:6
66590 11:24:34 SERVICING CHARLES 71201 Sub:OWENS
LLC HENRY ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
200712170005 |12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN (Grantor RELEASES HUGHES, 200112280005 |Sec:26
66590 11:24:34 SERVICING CHARLES 71201 Twn:21S
LLC HENRY Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST
200712170005 (12/17/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES HUGHES, 200112280005 |Other:SEE
66590 11:24:34 SERVICING CHARLES 71201 INST
LLC HENRY
200703190001 |03/19/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor AFFIDAVITS GARRIS, PAUL 14 84 200406140003 (Lot#:31
22680 10:52:05 SERVICING D 19570 Book:14 Pg:84
LLC Sub:VALLEY
BROOK
PHASE IV
200703190001 |03/19/2007 OCWEN LOAN (Grantor AFFIDAVITS GARRIS, PAUL 200406140003 |Other:SEE
22680 10:52:05 SERVICING D 19570 INST
LLC
200703190001 |03/19/2007 OCWEN LOAN (Grantor RELEASES GARRIS, PAUL 14 84 200406140003 |Lot#:31
22690 10:52:06 SERVICING D AKA 19570 Book:14 Pg:84
LLC Sub:VALLEY
BROOK
PHASE IV
200703190001 |03/19/2007 OCWEN LOAN | Grantor RELEASES GARRIS, PAUL 200406140003 |Other:SEE
22690 10:52:06 SERVICING D AKA 19570 INST

LLC




200703260001
34230

03/26/2007
11:11:51

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee

AFFIDAVITS

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

12

44

200210030004
82900

Lot#:69
Book:12 Pg:44
Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR I

200704130001
72230

04/13/2007
12:12:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee

AFFIDAVITS

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

31

137

200510030005
14280

Lot#:833
Book:31

Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR |
PHASE 1

200704130001
72230

04/13/2007
12:12:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor

AFFIDAVITS

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

31

137

200510030005
14280

Lot#:833
Book:31

Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR |
PHASE 1

200704130001
72250

04/13/2007
12:14:49

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee

AFFIDAVITS

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

31

137

200510030005
14270

Lot#:833
Book:31

Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD

TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

200704130001
72240

04/13/2007
12:12:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor

RELEASES

DONALDSON
ANTOINITA B

31

137

200510030005
14280

Lot#:833
Book:31

Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1
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