Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200702010000 48920	02/01/2007 12:53:14	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA						
200703260001 34230	03/26/2007 11:11:51	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			12	44	200210030004 82900	Lot#:69 Book:12 Pg:44 Sub:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION SECTOR II
200703260001 34240	03/26/2007 11:11:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG MARK S			12	44	200210030004 82900	Lot#:69 Book:12 Pg:44 Sub:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION SECTOR II
200704040001 53300	04/04/2007 01:13:43	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200705070002 12850	05/07/2007 12:48:29	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INDYMAC BANK			4	78	200401260000 42630	Lot#:31 Book:4 Pg:78 Sub:ALLENDA LE
200705070002 12860	05/07/2007 12:48:30	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT, SARAH B			4	78	200401260000 42630	Lot#:31 Book:4 Pg:78 Sub:ALLENDA LE
200706110002 72330	06/11/2007 02:10:54	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			20	111	200505170002 37980	Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
200706110002 72330	06/11/2007 02:10:54	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			20	111	200505170002 37980	Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
200709050004 16660	09/05/2007 11:21:08	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WACHOVIA BANK FKA						
200709140004 32580	09/14/2007 01:59:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKES ALEXANDER JR			7	152	200506290003 24820	Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR

200710100004 71550	10/10/2007 10:43:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				200403110001 25860	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200710100004 71550	10/10/2007 10:43:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				200403110001 25860	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200710100004 71560	10/10/2007 10:43:43	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIMBAUGH, WADE H				200403110001 25860	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200712170005 66580	12/17/2007 11:24:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				200112280005 71201	Lot#:6 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200712170005 66580	12/17/2007 11:24:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				200112280005 71201	Lot#:6 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200712170005 66580	12/17/2007 11:24:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				200112280005 71201	Other:SEE INST
200712170005 66580	12/17/2007 11:24:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				200112280005 71201	Other:SEE INST
200712170005 66590	12/17/2007 11:24:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, CHARLES HENRY				200112280005 71201	Lot#:6 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200712170005 66590	12/17/2007 11:24:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, CHARLES HENRY				200112280005 71201	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200712170005 66590	12/17/2007 11:24:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, CHARLES HENRY				200112280005 71201	Other:SEE INST
200703190001 22680	03/19/2007 10:52:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	GARRIS, PAUL D		14	84	200406140003 19570	Lot#:31 Book:14 Pg:84 Sub:VALLEY BROOK PHASE IV
200703190001 22680	03/19/2007 10:52:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	GARRIS, PAUL D				200406140003 19570	Other:SEE INST
200703190001 22690	03/19/2007 10:52:06	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRIS, PAUL D AKA		14	84	200406140003 19570	Lot#:31 Book:14 Pg:84 Sub:VALLEY BROOK PHASE IV
200703190001 22690	03/19/2007 10:52:06	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRIS, PAUL D AKA				200406140003 19570	Other:SEE INST

200703260001 34230	03/26/2007 11:11:51	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		12	44	200210030004 82900	Lot#:69 Book:12 Pg:44 Sub:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION SECTOR II
200704130001 72230	04/13/2007 12:12:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		31	137	200510030005 14280	Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR I PHASE 1
200704130001 72230	04/13/2007 12:12:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		31	137	200510030005 14280	Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR I PHASE 1
200704130001 72250	04/13/2007 12:14:49	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		31	137	200510030005 14270	Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
200704130001 72240	04/13/2007 12:12:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DONALDSON ANTOINITA B		31	137	200510030005 14280	Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
200704130001 72250	04/13/2007 12:14:49	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		31	137	200510030005 14270	Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1